PowerGrip® Twin Power® Timing Belts
Product No. Series 9246 (continued)
1/2" Pitch (.500"/H) — 3/4" Wide (continued)
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP455H075 9246-8150 91 45.50 .24
2 TP465H075 9246-8151 93 46.50 .25
TP480H075 9246-3108 96 48.00 .25
2 TP490H075 9246-3134 98 49.00 .25
2 TP495H075 9246-8152 99 49.50 .26
TP510H075 9246-3109 102 51.00 .25
TP525H075 9246-8153 105 52.50 .26
TP540H075 9246-3110 108 54.00 .27
2 TP555H075 9246-8154 111 55.50 .28
TP560H075 9246-3135 112 56.00 .28
TP570H075 9246-3111 114 57.00 .28
2 TP585H075 9246-3136 117 58.50 .28
TP600H075 9246-3112 120 60.00 .29
2 TP605H075 9246-8155 121 60.50 .29
TP630H075 9246-3113 126 63.00 .30
2 TP645H075 9246-3137 129 64.50 .31
2 TP655H075 9246-8156 131 65.50 .31
TP660H075 9246-3114 132 66.00 .31
TP700H075 9246-3115 140 70.00 .33
2 TP730H075 9246-3138 146 73.00 .34
TP750H075 9246-3116 150 75.00 .35
2 TP775H075 9246-8158 155 77.50 .35
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP780H075 9246-3139 156 78.00 .36
TP800H075 9246-3117 160 80.00 .35
2 TP820H075 9246-3140 164 82.00 .37
2 TP840H075 9246-3141 168 84.00 .38
TP850H075 9246-3118 170 85.00 .38
TP900H075 9246-3119 180 90.00 .40
2 TP960H075 9246-3142 192 96.00 .42
TP1000H075 9246-3120 200 100.00 .44
TP1100H075 9246-3121 220 110.00 .48
TP1140H075 9246-3143 228 114.00 .49
2 TP1180H075 9246-8161 236 118.00 .50
TP1250H075 9246-3122 250 125.00 .54
TP1400H075 9246-3123 280 140.00 .58
2 TP1510H075 9246-8165 302 151.00 .63
2 TP1550H075 9246-3144 310 155.00 .64
TP1645H075 9246-8166 329 164.50 .68
2 TP1680H075 9246-8167 336 168.00 .69
TP1700H075 9246-3146 340 170.00 .70
2 TP2090H075 9246-8168 418 209.00 .83
2 TP2100H075 9246-8169 420 210.00 .84
2 TP2120H075 9246-8170 424 212.00 .85
2 TP2330H075 9246-8171 466 233.00 .92
1/2" Pitch (.500"/H) — 1" Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP210H100 9246-3225 42 21.00 .15
2 TP220H100 9246-3226 44 22.00 .16
2 TP225H100 9246-3245 45 22.50 .16
2 TP230H100 9246-3227 46 23.00 .17
TP240H100 9246-3200 48 24.00 .17
TP270H100 9246-3201 54 27.00 .18
TP300H100 9246-3202 60 30.00 .20
2 TP315H100 9246-3247 63 31.50 .23
2 TP320H100 9246-3228 64 32.00 .22
TP330H100 9246-3224 66 33.00 .23
2 TP340H100 9246-3229 68 34.00 .24
2 TP350H100 9246-3230 70 35.00 .25
TP360H100 9246-3204 72 36.00 .25
2 TP370H100 9246-3231 74 37.00 .26
TP390H100 9246-3205 78 39.00 .27
TP400H100 9246-3232 80 40.00 .28
2 TP410H100 9246-3233 82 41.00 .28
2 TP415H100 9246-3248 83 41.50 .29
TP420H100 9246-3206 84 42.00 .30
TP445H100 9246-3249 89 44.50 .32
TP450H100 9246-3207 90 45.00 .32
2 TP455H100 9246-8250 91 45.50 .32
2 TP465H100 9246-8251 93 46.50 .32
TP480H100 9246-3208 96 48.00 .33
TP490H100 9246-3234 98 49.00 .34
2 TP495H100 9246-8252 99 49.50 .34
TP510H100 9246-3209 102 51.00 .36
2 TP525H100 9246-8253 105 52.50 .36
TP540H100 9246-3210 108 54.00 .37
TP555H100 9246-8254 111 55.50 .38
TP560H100 9246-3235 112 56.00 .38
TP570H100 9246-3211 114 57.00 .39
Part
No.
Product
No.
Number
of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(in)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 TP585H100 9246-3236 117 58.50 .41
TP600H100 9246-3212 120 60.00 .41
2 TP605H100 9246-8255 121 60.50 .42
TP630H100 9246-3213 126 63.00 .45
TP645H100 9246-3237 129 64.50 .45
2 TP655H100 9246-8256 131 65.50 .46
TP660H100 9246-3214 132 66.00 .46
TP700H100 9246-3215 140 70.00 .47
TP730H100 9246-3238 146 73.00 .50
TP750H100 9246-3216 150 75.00 .52
2 TP775H100 9246-8258 155 77.50 .53
TP780H100 9246-3239 156 78.00 .54
TP800H100 9246-3217 160 80.00 .55
TP820H100 9246-3240 164 82.00 .56
2 TP840H100 9246-3241 168 84.00 .58
TP850H100 9246-3218 170 85.00 .58
TP900H100 9246-3219 180 90.00 .62
2 TP960H100 9246-3242 192 96.00 .66
TP1000H100 9246-3220 200 100.00 .68
TP1100H100 9246-3221 220 110.00 .75
TP1140H100 9246-3243 228 114.00 .77
TP1180H100 9246-8261 236 118.00 .80
TP1250H100 9246-3222 250 125.00 .85
TP1400H100 9246-3223 280 140.00 .95
2 TP1510H100 9246-8265 302 151.00 1.03
2 TP1550H100 9246-3244 310 155.00 1.05
TP1645H100 9246-8266 329 164.50 1.12
2 TP1680H100 9246-8267 336 168.00 1.15
TP1700H100 9246-3246 340 170.00 1.16
2 TP2090H100 9246-8268 418 209.00 1.40
2 TP2100H100 9246-8269 420 210.00 1.42
2 TP2120H100 9246-8270 424 212.00 1.45
Industrial Power Transmission
TW
IN
 P
OW
ER
 B
EL
TS
62 www.gates.com
2   MTO Minimum Required. Check with Customer Service for availability.